
DAY DATE FACILITATOR Modality

TIME
*including set up and 

break down Sessions
1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

1:00 - 1:30 pm -- Cibola

1:30 - 2:00 pm -- Chaparral & Chimayo

Tuesday 11-Mar Spencer
Evan Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Tuesday 4-Mar Spencer
Evan Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Children's Psychiatric Center:  Drumming - Spring 2025

Tuesday 28-Jan Spencer
Danny Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Tuesday 4-Feb Spencer
Danny Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Tuesday 11-Feb Spencer
Evan Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Tuesday 18-Feb Evan
Danny Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Tuesday 25-Feb Spencer
Evan Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Spring Break - NO SERVICES

Tuesday 25-Mar Spencer
Evan Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Tuesday 1-Apr Spencer
Evan Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Tuesday 8-Apr Spencer
Evan Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Tuesday 15-Apr Spencer
Evan Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Tuesday 22-Apr Spencer
Evan Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Tuesday 29-Apr Spencer
Evan Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm

Tuesday 6-May Spencer
Evan Drumming 12:45 - 2:15 pm



DAY DATE FACILITATOR Modality

TIME
*including set up and 

break down Sessions
9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola

9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral

10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola

9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral

10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola

9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral

10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola

9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral

10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola

9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral

10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola

9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral

10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola

9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral

10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola

9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral

10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola

9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral

10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola

9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral

10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo
9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola

9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral

10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola
9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral
10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola
9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral
10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

9:15 - 9:50 am -- Cibola
9:55 - 10:30 am -- Chaparral
10:35 - 11:10 am -- Chimayo

Saturday 3-May
Lex

Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Saturday 12-Apr
Lex

Cheryl
TBD

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Saturday 19-Apr Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Saturday 29-Mar
Lex

Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Saturday 5-Apr
Lex

Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Children's Psychiatric Center:  Earthy Encounters - Spring 2025

Saturday 1-Feb
Lex

Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Saturday 8-Feb
Lex

Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Saturday 15-Feb
Lex

Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Saturday 22-Feb
Lex

Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Spring Break - NO SERVICES

Saturday 1-Mar
Lex

Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Saturday 8-Mar
Lex

Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Saturday 15-Mar
Lex

Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Saturday 26-Apr
Lex

Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am

Saturday 10-May
Lex

Cheryl
Miranda

Earthy 
Encounters

(Art)
9:00 - 11:30 am


